

Letter Box Brownie – Classic selection – ingredients and allergens.

Plain chocolate (cocoa mass, sugar, cocoa butter) emulsifier (Soy lecithin E322), vanilla, butter (Milk), brown sugar, caster sugar, flour (Wheat Gluten) free range eggs, milk chocolate (sugar, cocoa butter, milk powder, coca mass) sea salt. May contain traces of nuts including peanuts.

Allergens: Contains dairy, eggs, gluten, nuts. Not suitable for nut allergy sufferers.